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

 R640457C
510 COCONUT ST ,  SATELLITE BEACH, FL  32937 (10)

L: $174,900      
S: $165,000

Area: 382 Satellite Bch/ Indian Hrbr County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: CRESTHAVEN SATELLITE BEACH

UNIT 1
Map Coord:  

Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 4
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 100 X 92 Split Bed: Yes
Acreage: .21 Year Built: 1965
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: Open Parking Fireplace: Yes
Living SqFt: 2802 Pool: Yes
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Private
Closed Date: 07/31/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: 1 Block to beach! Diamond in the rough. 2800+ square feet of living space. The possibilities are endless. It was a Model home for
the area in 1965 so garage has been turned into a room under air. It was used as Sales office. True 4 bedrooms without including
what would be the garage. To convert to garage would be a breeze. Pool decking needs to be redone, soffits need attention, some
trim work, paint , and flooring would make this home a beauty.

Directions: A1A south of Cassia to Royal Palm Blvd. Turn right (west) 1/2 block to Cocunut. Home on Corner

 R643004C
106 EDEN AVE ,  SATELLITE BEACH, FL  32937 (12)

L: $169,900      
S: $169,900

Area: 381 N Satellite Beach County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: SOUTH PATRICK SHORES 5TH SEC Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 105 X 80 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .19 Year Built: 1960
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Garage , Other-Call Agent Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1460 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/27/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No



 R641021C
405 S NEPTUNE DR ,  SATELLITE BEACH, FL  32937 (12)

L: $195,000      
S: $170,000

Area: 381 N Satellite Beach County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: WATERWAY ESTATES 1ST ADDN Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 1
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 100 X 82 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .19 Year Built: 1962
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1098 Pool: Yes
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Private
Closed Date: 07/12/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: This lovely 3 bedroom 1 bath custom heated pool home with privacy fencing has been completely remodeled and updated- Ready to
Move In. The updated kitchen has oak cabinets and Italian Tile Countertops with matching tile flooring. There is a pass thru in the
kitchen to the outside bar under the covered patio overlooking the pool. Refurbished terrazzo floor throughout.Enjoy the community
boat ramp and Ocean a mile away. Quiet neighborhood and convenient to everything.

Directions: South Patrick Dr, North to Neptune Dr

 T638518C
766 VENTURA DR ,  SATELLITE BEACH, FL  32937 (12)

L: $179,900      
S: $177,000

Area: 381 N Satellite Beach County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: MONTECITO PHASE 2A A REPLAT

BEING A REPLAT OF PB
Map Coord:  

Bedrooms: 2
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 1
Lot Dim: X Split Bed: No
Acreage: .06 Year Built: 2006
Furnishings: None Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1393 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/06/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: BEST DEAL IN MONTECITO! Unbelievable opportunity to own in Exclusive and Gated Montecito Community at such a low price!
NOT a short sale! Former Builder's Model w/ upgrades. Very well maintained 2 bedroom 2.5 bath town home. Open floor plan
features a Kitchen with an island and pantry, living room and dining room combination complete with tile floors. Breezy and
landscaped patio off kitchen area. Upstairs features 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, + laundry. Spacious closets, Custom Paint, Light carpets.

Directions: From Pineda Causeway travel South to the entrance of Montecito Subdivision. Turn into Subdivision, go Right and see Ventura
Drive, Turn left, See town home about 3 driveways down on Left #766.

 R643941C
1114 FLOTILLA CLUB DR ,  INDIAN HARBOUR BEACH, FL  32937 (12)
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